704
401
514
802
306
402
702
103
104
51t
703
707

102
105
106
107
202
302
303
310
311
312
404
510
513
602
705
708
903

Debate Sweepstakes Points

Hindman Division

Santa Rosa Junior College
Northwest College

Rio Hondo Community College
Lower Columbia College
Tlinois Central College

Western Wyoming Community College

Solano Community College

San Jacinto College North

Central Texas College

Grossmont College

Chabot College

Ohlone College

BIRED JUDGES

Tyler Junior College

Tarrant County College - Northeast
San Antonie College

Ranger College

Barton Community College

Elgin Community College
Hightand Community College
College of Lake County

Prairie State College

Oakton Community College

El Paso Community College

East Los Angeles College

San Diego Mesa College

Jefferson State Community College
City College of San Francisco

Lag Positas College

Suffolk County Community College

Points

43.50
41.0¢
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.0¢
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.060
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00

Mondav Anr 1T 2015 N4-57PM
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509
405
706
101
201
801
601
701
308
301
304
305
309
403
501
502
506
901
902

Debate Sweepstakes Points

Wheeter Division

Irvine Valley College

Casper College

Modesto Junior College

LSC-North Harris

Kansas City Kansas Community College
Mt. Hood Community College
Tallahassee

San Joaquin Delta College
Kishwaukee College

Moraine Valley

College of DuPage

Southeastern Illinois College
McHenry County College

Glendale Community College - AZ
Cerritog College

Pasadena City College

College of the Canyons

Nassau Community College

Northern Virginia Community Coilege

Points

67.00
45.00
42.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
7.50
7.50
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Manday Ane 13 IN1504-S7PM

PhiRhn Pi Natinnal Tournament
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504
505
507
512
307
508
515
503

Debate Sweepstakes Points

Wyman Division

El Camino College
Moorpark College

Palomar College

Orange Coast College
Harper College

Saddleback College

Mt. San Antonio College
Los Angeles Valley College

Points

§2.50
65.00
40.00
40.00
32.50
17.50
16.00

5.00

Meondas Ane 12 MN1504-37PAL

Phi Rhn Pi Natianal Fanrnameant
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

510
311
404
708
306
903
511
707
702
106
302
104
401
402
703
102
107
202

103
105
303
310
312
513
514
602
704
705
302

Hindinan Division

East Los Angeles College
Prairie State College

El Paso Community College
Las Positas College

Tllinois Central College
Suffolk County Community College
Grossmont College

Ohlone Colicge

Solano Community College
San Antonio College

Elgin Community College
Central Texas College
Northwest College

Western Wyoming Community Cellege

Chabot College

Tyler Junior College

Ranger College

Barton Community College
HIRED JUDGES

San Jacinte College North

Tarrant County College - Northeast
Highland Community College
College of Lake County

Oakton Community College

San Diego Mesa College

Rio Honde Community College
Jefferson State Community College
Santa Rosa Junior College

City College of San Francisco
Lower Columbia College

Points

93.50
45.00
45.00
40.00
32,50
30.00
25.00
20.00
17.50
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.060
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0¢
0.0¢
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

handay Anr 11 15 04-37PN

Phi Rhn Pi Natinnal Tanrnament

Paan |




Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

305
101
301
502
506
601
509
304
309
706
403
701
308
902
901
501
201
403
801

Wheeler Division

Southeastem Illinois College
LSC-North Harris

Moraine Valley

Pasadena City College

College of the Canyons

Tallahassee

Trvine Valley College

College of DuPage

McHenry County College

Modesto Junior College

Casper College

San Joaquin Delta College
Kishwaukee College

Northern Virginia Community College
Nassau Community College

Cerritos College

Kansas City Kansas Community College
Glendale Community College - AZ
Mt. Hood Community College

Points

77.50
75.00
56.00
50.00
45,00
45.00
37.50
32.50
27.50
25.00
22,50
22.50
15.00
12.50
10,00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MMonday Ane 12 2015 04-59PW

Phi Rha Pi Natinnal Taurnamens

Page |




Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

512
515
505
508
503
504
307
507

Wyman Division

Orange Coast College
Mt, San Antonio College

Moorpark College

Saddleback College
Los Angeles Valley College
El Camino College

Harper College
Palomar College

Points

180.00
135.00
130.00
98.50
56.00
32,50
22.50
5.00

Manday Anr 13 2015 0M4-S7PM

Phi Rha Pi National Trnrmament
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510
401
311
404
704
306
708
511
903
702
707
402
104
106
302
514
703
802
102
103
107
202

105
303
310
312
513
602
705

Overall Sweepstakes Points

Hindman Divisicn

East Los Angeles College
Northwest College

Prairie State College

Bl Paso Community College

Santa Rosa Junior College

Hlinois Central College

Las Positas College

Grossmont College

Suffolk County Community College
Solanc Community College

Ohlone Colicge

Western Wyoming Community College
Central Texas College

San Antonio Callege

Elgin Community College

Rio Hondo Community College
Chabot College

Lower Columbia College

Tyler Junior College

San Jacinto College North

Ranger College

Barton Community College
HIRED JUDGES

Tarrant County College - Northeast
Highland Community College
Coltege of Lake County

Oakton Community College

San Diego Mesa College

Jefferson State Community College
City College of San Francisco

Points

93.50
51.00
45.00
45.00
43.50
42,50
40.00
30.00
30.00
27.50
25.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Meondav Anr 82 20045780

Phi Rhn Pi Natinnal Tanrmament
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101
509
305
405
706
301
601
502
506
201
801
304
701
309
308
202
904
501
403

Overall Sweepstakes Points

Wheeler Division

LSC-North Harris

Irvine Valley College

Southeastern Hlinois College

Casper College

Modesto Junior College

Moraine Valley

Tallahasses

Pasadena City College

College of the Canyons

Kansas City Kansas Commnunity College
Mt. Hood Community College

College of DuPage

San Joaquin Delta College

MecHenry County College
Kishwaukee College

Nerthemn Virginia Community College
Nassau Community Coliege

Cerritos College

Glendale Community College - AZ

Points

112.50
104.50
717.50
67.50
67.50
56,00
52.50
50.00
45.00
37.50
37.50
32.50
30.00
27.50
20.00
12.50
10.00
5.00
0.00

Mandaw Anr 13 7015 0447

Phi Rha Pi Narianal Tnormameant
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512
505
515
508
504
307
503
507

Overall Sweepstakes Points

Wyman Division

Orange Coast College
Moorpark College

M. San Antonio College
Saddieback College

El Camine College

Harper College

Los Angeles Valley College
Palomar College

Points

220,00
195,06
151.00
116.00
115.00
55.00
55.00
45.00

Mandaw Anre 13 20158 0d-5700

Phi hn Pi Matianal Tnnrmameont
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Bovero-Tabor Award

Individual Sweepstakes

505-12 Jamie Whittington-Studer Moorpark College 40.0
101-03  Colin Gill LSC-North Harris 375
505-10 Feras Morad Moorpark College 315
502-01  Alexis Arredondo Pasadena City College 30.0
504-10  Arielle Stephenson Ef Camino College 30.0
706-06  Jon Sahiman Modesto Junior College 30.0
305-04 Dylan Comer Southeastern [llinois College 275
509-01 Fatima Alamire Irvine Valley College 27.5
512-04  Alissa Duong Orange Coast College 27.5
515-07 Jasmine Paek Mt. San Antonio Cellege 27.5
404-03 Sean Diaz El Paso Communify College 250
510-02 Israel Beliran East Los Angeles College 250
101-08  Alexandria Ross LSC-North Harris 225
101-02 Michael DeBose LSC-North Harris 22.5
401-03  Carter Reed Northwest College 22,5
405-04 Kyle Petty Casper College 225
508-10 Katie Rochefort Saddleback College 22.5
508-05 Scott Lankford Saddleback College 225
510-07 Chloe Romsro East Los Angeles Cellege 22.5
515-10 Gabricl Samuels Mt, San Antonio College 22,5
404-01 Camille Acosta El Paso Comumunity College 200
512-03 Abel Diaz Orange Coast College 20.0
401-02  Secan Myers Northwest College 20.0
509-07 Kristina Rietveld Irvine Valley College 20.0
512-09  Andrew Malinis Orange Coast College 200
512-14  Asha Wasuge Orange Coast College 20.0
708-01 Katie Lai Las Positas College 200
903-03 Joe Sergio Suffolk County Community College 20.0
306-04 Mark Nabors Hiinois Central College 17.5
504-09 Kiana Schmitt El Caminao College i7.5
505-04 Sophie Honeyman Moorpark College 17.5
509-02 Jacee Cantler Irvine Valley College 17.5
512-08 Alex Malinis Orange Coast College 17.5
512-12  Erika Richards Orange Coast College 17.5
512-06 Gabriel Lazo Orange Coast College 17.5
601-02  Gerald Djajaputra Tallahassee 17.5
504-04 Orion Gould El Camino College 17.5
509-06 Ayden Loeffler Irvine Valley College 17.5
510-08 Esteban Terrazas Fast Los Angeles College 17.5
512-10 Dorri Mang Orange Coast College 17.5
512-13 Melia Shumate Orange Coast College 17.5
515-09 Isaac Ruiz Mt. San Antonio College 17.5
515-11 Matthew Schaupp Mt. San Antonio Coliege 17.5
708-02 Trevor March Las Positas College 17.5
101-01  Abigail Borders LSC-North Harris 15.0
30103 Mike Cronin Moraine Valley 15.0
305-07 Meredith Wolf Southeastern Ilinois Colicge 15.0
306-05 Alex Pabon Illinois Central College 15.0
311-04 AllyshaNobles Prairie State College 15.0
405-05  Tyler Picrce Casper College 15.0
503-06 Heather McManus Los Angeles Valley College 15.0
505-03 Ryan Fobes Moorpark College 15.0
505-08 Nicolette Maroshek Moorpark College 15.0
506-04 Kristina Bwing College of the Canyons 15.0
507-03 Monica Eslamian Palomar College 150
Mondaw Ane 11 TNTS 04SP Phi Rhn Pt Natianal Tanrmament Paar 1




512
401
307
706
502
106
305
704
306
601
505
403
703
201
708
405
304
507
504
508
301
511
5135
509
404
701
705
301
602
308
311
514
303
309
310
802
102
513
103
901
105
506
104
510
501
101
302
903
503
702
707
402
902
107
202

Sylvia D. Mariner

Perpetual Sweepstakes Award

Orange Coast College

Northwest College

Harper College

Modesto Junior College

Pasadena City College

San Antonio College

Southeastern [llinois College

Santa Rosa Junior College

Iilinois Centraj College
Tallahassee

Moorpark College

Glendale Community College - AZ
Chabot College

Kansas City Kansas Community College
Las Positas College

Casper College

College of DuPage

Palomar College

El Camino College

Saddleback College

Moraine Valley

Grossmoent College

Mt. San Antonic College

Irvine Valley Coilege

F1 Paso Community College

Sar Joaquin Delta College

City College of San Francisco

Mt. Hood Community College
Jefferson State Community Coilege
Kishwaukee College

Prairic State College

Rio Hondo Community College
Highland Community College
McHenry County College

College of Lake County

Lower Columbia College

Tyler Junior College

San Diego Mesa College

San Jacinto College North

Nassau Community College
Tarrant County College - Northeast
College of the Canyons

Central Texas College

East Los Angeles College

Cenritos College

LSC-North Hatris

Elgin Community College

Suffolk County Community Coilege
Los Angeles Valley College
Solano Community College
Ohlone College

Western Wyoming Community College
Northern Virginia Community College
Ranger College

Barton Community College

Prior

1674.50
1668.50
1626.50
1612.00
1523.50
1507.50
1391.50
1361.50
1359.00
1291.50
1114.5¢
1305.50
1071.00
1005.50
977.50
868.00
825.00
809.00
726.50
659.50
676.00
702.00
515.00
554.00
564.50
447,00
456.50
357.50
391.00
360.00
325.00
307.50
304.00
265.50
281.00
245.00
226,00
205.00
197.00
187.50
187.50
132.50
147.50
65.00
109.50
0.00
85.00
57.50
26.00
47.50
20.00
25.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

Current

220.00
51.00
55.00
67.50
50.00
15.00
77.50
43.50
42.50
52.50
195.00
0.00
15.00
37.50
40.00
67.50
32,50
45.00
115.00
116,00
56.00
30.00
151.00
104.50
45.00
30.00
0.00
37.50
0.00
20.00
45.00
15.00
0.00
27.50
0.00
15.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
106,00
0.00
45.00
15.00
93.50

5.00

112.50
15.00
30.00
55.00
27.50
25.00
20.00
12.50

5.00

5.00

Total

1894.,50
1719.50
1681.50
1679.50
1573.50
1522.50
1469.00
1405.00
1401.50
1344.00
1309.50
1305.50
1086.00
1043.00
1017.50
935.50
857.50
854.00
841.50
775.50
732.00
732.00
666.00
638.50
609,50
477.00
456,50
395.00
391.00
380.00
370.00
322,50
304.00
293.00
281.00
260.00
231.00
205.00
202.60
197.50
187.50
177.50
162.50
158.50
114.50
112.50
100.00
87.50
21.00
75.00
45.00
45.00
17.50
5.00
5.00

Moandaw Anr 13 201504057

Phi ha Pi Natinnal Tairmasment
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99 HIRED JUDGES
312 QOakton Community College

Sylvia D. Mariner

Perpetual Sweepstakes Award

Prior Current

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mandav Anr 170 20E8N4A-R7PM
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